ENGINE SLILDER SET  EmM646-DsR-A1A2

GSX-R125

<RH@>

<L HfW>

2022.02.15




)

<FE>
BRBSOKE * EBETTvY / TL—DBAIZE 17, TFv5 / LyFDBEIE 27 BAYET,

Xtk MBEFRFFERKERETIEENHYFETDTITET S,

&S HamES i &% &4 5?5
@® E64611-D3R-T* PLATE, ENGINE SLIDER BASE LH 1 ¥6800 ws
@ E64619-D3R-TA SUB PLATE, ENGINE SLIDER BASE 1 ¥4300 s
©)) E64615-D3R-TA COLLAR, ENGINE SLIDER LH 1 ¥1800 s
@ E64612-K64-T* BASE, ENGINE SLIDER 2 & ¥1400%s
® E64613-k64-T1 BODY, ENGINE SLIDER 2 & ¥2700 5
® E64614-K64-T* PLATE, ENGINE SLIDER 2 & ¥800 s
@ E64616-D3R-TA COLLAR A, CASE LH 20MM 2 ¥630 5
E64617-D3R-TA COLLAR B, CASE LH 30MM 1 ¥630 5
€), CBOLT06035SS-T BOLT, CAP M6 x 35 1 ¥70ms
CBOLT06075SS-T BOLT, CAP M6 X 75 2 & ¥300 5
a FBOLT06050SS-T BOLT, FLANGE M6 x 50 1 ¥150 5
@ SBOLTO08050SS-T BOLT, SCREW M8 x 50 1 ¥350 8
® BBOLT06025SS-T BOLT, BOTTAN M6 x 25 4 & ¥1208s
E64621-D3R-T* PLATE, ENGINE SLIDER BASE RH 1 ¥7700 s
® E64625-K64-TA COLLAR, ENGINE SLIDER RH 1 ¥1600 s
E64626-D3R-TA COLLAR, CASE RH 44MM 2 & ¥650 s
@ CBOLT06080SS-T BOLT, CAP M6 x 80 3 & ¥400 5
SBOLT08045SS-T BOLT, SCREW M8 X 45 1 ¥350 s
EM646-D3R-A* ENGINE SLIDER SET 1 ¥19000 s

2022.02.15



